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ACADEMIC CALENDER  
 

M.Tech (ICT) Week End Programme 
Aug.-December, 2018 

 
 

Activity Date 

Orientation Program 01/08/2018 (Wednesday) 

Commencement of Classes 04.08.2018 (Saturday)  

Major Project Guidance Allocation 12.08.18(Sunday) 

 

1st  Defence for Major Project 01.09.18(Saturday) 

Term Paper Synopsis Submission for 1st year and 2nd 

Year 

09.09.18(Sunday) 

 

Minor(Practical Examination) (including conduction of 

Internal Viva-Voce) 

06.10.2018 and 

07.10.2018(Saturday and Sunday) 

Minor Examination 13.10.18, 20.10.18 (Saturday) 

14.10.18, 21.10.18 (Sunday) 

1st  Defence for Major Project 01.12.18 (Saturday) 

End of Classes 01.12.18 (Saturday) 

Commencement of End Term (Theory & Practical) 

Exam 

15.12.18 to 29.12.18(Saturday) 

 

 

Dr. Arun Sharma 

Coordinator 

M.Tech (ICT) Part Time Programme 

 


